hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2659
HydraStone™ cement lining provides
long tank life
Copper-silicon alloy tappings cannot
rust or corrode
High impact composite jacket cannot rust
or corrode and minimizes damage during
installation and transit

and opens the hot water outlet to drain
Note: Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
Synergy Steam PS Model Number Designation
MODEL
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(GAL) TANK TYPE WALL TYPE
STEAM
SUPPLY
PRESSURE           kW SELECTION
VOLTAGE/
PHASE
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
PS 65–120 SL = HydraStone
cement lined
SS = 316L
stainless steel
S = Single wall 0–125 psi 1.5–23 kW
(complete only
when specifying
a back-up
electric heating
element)
A = 120/1
RS = 208/1
S = 240/1
W = 277/1
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T7 = 415/3
T5 = 440/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional
equipment code in
the gray box below
in alphabetical order.
For multiple options
separate codes with
a dash (–)
Example: PS120SL-S15
Is a Hubbell Synergy steam fired water heater with a 119 gallon cement lined steel storage vessel. Heating coil is rated to heat 189 GPH
from 40–140°F when supplied with 15 psi steam to the control valve. No electric back up heat provided.
*Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
S— — —PS SL
Available Accessories
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
(Fill out form below to order accessories.)
Accessories Name Part #
Units over 200,000 BTU, see ST model brochure
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26597
H U B B E L L S Y N E R GY  S T E A M  PS
Notes
H1086-8-23-B